Crystal Vision offers a choice of eight Indigo video distribution
amplifiers for the distribution of 3Gb/s, HD, SD or DVB-ASI
sources – to suit all budgets and applications.
	 Ideal for distributing signals in multi-standard environments
or for those planning for the future, the selectable options
include single or dual channel, reclocking or non-reclocking, a
number of outputs to suit the application, signal reporting and
relay bypass protection.

Tel: +44 (0)1223 497049   Fax: +44 (0)1223 497059   E-mail: sales@crystalvision.tv   @crystalvisionuk   www.crystalvision.tv
Performance and features are subject to change. Figures given are typical measured values. 3GDA0317
ORDERING INFORMATION
3GDA105R	 3G/HD/SD reclocking distribution amplifier with five outputs and signal reporting
3GDA111R	 3G/HD/SD reclocking distribution amplifier with eleven outputs and signal reporting
3GDA204R	� 3G/HD/SD dual channel reclocking distribution amplifier with two outputs per channel and signal
reporting
3GDA210R	� 3G/HD/SD dual channel reclocking distribution amplifier with five outputs per channel and signal
reporting
3GDA105C	 3G/HD/SD reclocking distribution amplifier with five outputs
3GDA111C	 3G/HD/SD reclocking distribution amplifier with eleven outputs
3GDA105N	 3G/HD/SD non-reclocking distribution amplifier with five outputs
3GDA111N	 3G/HD/SD non-reclocking distribution amplifier with eleven outputs
Indigo 2AE	� 2U frame with active front panel featuring smart CPU and integrated control panel for up to 12 Crystal
Vision modules
Indigo 2SE	 2U frame with active front panel featuring smart CPU for up to 12 Crystal Vision modules
Indigo 1AE	� 1U frame with active front panel featuring smart CPU and integrated control panel for up to six Crystal